(197) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh F
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Krajské kolo Cokoladové tretra 2018

Meno

ONTKO Lukas
SZANYI Jakub
SOKIRA Richard
IVAN Samuel
KOVALCIN Martin
KOLESAR Jakub
ROVNAK Dominik
GAJDOS Félix
MLADANEC Marcel

KoSice 17.05.2018

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 15:21

Nar.

2007
2007
2007
2007
2008

2008
2008
2008

Klub / Krajina

ZS Polianska Kosice
ZS Ruskov

1.ZS Michalovce

ZS Polianska Kosice
ZS Polianska Kosice
1.ZS Michalovce

ZS Polianska Kosice
ZS Polianska Kosice
ZS Polianska Kosice
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Vykon

56,11
58,38
1:.02,24
1:03,09
1:04,26
1:04,27
1.05,71
1:.06,41
1:09,66



	(197) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh F

